
PROFESSİONAL CHARCOAL OVEN 

Kasap Tip Dik Buzdolapları

 

F PARTS LİST and EXPLODED VİEW

CHOE881R / CHOE881S



 PROFESSİONAL CHARCOAL OVEN 

Kasap Tip Dik Buzdolapları

F PARTS LİST and EXPLODED VİEW 

PRODUCT CODE: CHOE881R
NO PRODUCT NAME P.CODE

1 FIREBREAK HOOD Y.CHOE881R.001

2 FIREBREAK Y.CHOE881R.002

3 UPPER VENT Y.CHOE881R.003

4 BASE FRAME Y.CHOE881R.004

5 VENT COVER Y.CHOE881R.005

6 DOOR FRAME Y.CHOE881R.006

7 DOOR SCREW Y.CHOE881R.007

8 CHARCOAL GRATE Y.CHOE881R.008

9 CAST IRON DOOR Y.CHOE881R.009

10 HANDLE Y.CHOE881R.010

11 THERMOMETER Y.CHOE881R.011

12 FRONT DOOR SHEET METAL Y.CHOE881R.012

13 CHARCOAL TONGS Y.CHOE881R.013

14 LOVER VENT KNOB Y.CHOE881R.014

15 ASH DRAWER Y.CHOE881R.015

16 CAST IRON GRILL RACK Y.CHOE881R.016

17 CABLE PULLY Y.CHOE881R.017

18 CABLE Y.CHOE881R.018

19 CABLE PULLY PIN Y.CHOE881R.019

20 DOOR SPRING Y.CHOE881R.020

21 DOOR SPRING PIN Y.CHOE881R.021

22 SPRING STRETCHING PART Y.CHOE881R.022

23 DOOR HOLDER METAL Y.CHOE881R.023



PROFESSİONAL CHARCOAL OVEN 

Kasap Tip Dik Buzdolapları

 

F PARTS LİST and EXPLODED VİEW

PRODUCT CODE: CHOE881S
NO PRODUCT NAME P.CODE

1 FIREBREAK HOOD Y.CHOE881S.001
2 FIREBREAK Y.CHOE881S.002
3 UPPER VENT Y.CHOE881S.003
4 BASE FRAME Y.CHOE881S.004
5 VENT COVER Y.CHOE881S.005
6 DOOR FRAME Y.CHOE881S.006
7 DOOR SCREW Y.CHOE881S.007
8 CHARCOAL GRATE Y.CHOE881S.008
9 CAST IRON DOOR Y.CHOE881S.009

10 HANDLE Y.CHOE881S.010
11 THERMOMETER Y.CHOE881S.011
12 FRONT DOOR SHEET METAL Y.CHOE881S.012
13 CHARCOAL TONGS Y.CHOE881S.013
14 LOVER VENT KNOB Y.CHOE881S.014
15 ASH DRAWER Y.CHOE881S.015
16 CAST IRON GRILL RACK Y.CHOE881S.016
17 CABLE PULLY Y.CHOE881S.017
18 CABLE Y.CHOE881S.018
19 CABLE PULLY PIN Y.CHOE881S.019
20 DOOR SPRING Y.CHOE881S.020
21 DOOR SPRING PIN Y.CHOE881S.021
22 SPRING STRETCHING PART Y.CHOE881S.022
23 DOOR HOLDER METAL Y.CHOE881S.023




